LEADERS PRIVATE SCHOOL, SHARJAH

BOOKS/UNIFORM DISTRIBUTION FOR THE NEW SESSION 2023-24

S.N. DATE DAY GRADE
1- 19 & 20 March 2023 Sunday, Monday X/ Xl

3- 27 March 2023 Monday K.G. |

4- 28 March 2023 Tuesday K.G. Il

5- 29 March 2023 Wednesday Grade |
6- 30 March 2023 Thursday Grade
7- 31 March 2023 Friday Grade Il
8- 1 April 2023 Saturday Grade IV
9- 2 April 2023 Sunday Grade V
10- 3 April 2023 Monday Grade VI
11- 4 April 2023 Tuesday Grade VII
12- 5 April 2023 Wednesday Grade VIl
13- 6 April 2023 Thursday Grade IX
14- 7 April 2023 Friday Grade XI

Store Timings: -

1- From Sunday to Thursday & Saturday 8 a.m. to 3 p.m.

2- Friday 8 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

Rafia Zafar Ali
Principal




